FOGLIO
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

PARTICELLA
134
1471
154
159
160
169
172
258
262
266
374

4
4
40
442
448
448

55

INDIRIZZO
VIA DEI PESCHI 5
VIA DEI MELI 15
VIA DEI MELI 19
VIA DEI PESCHI 23-27
VIA DEI PESCHI 13
VIA DEI MELI 12 16
VIA DEI PESCHI 6 8
VIA DEI MELOGRANI 9
VIA DEI CILIEGI 14
VIA DEI CILIEGI 5
VIA DEI CILIEGI 3
SUB6 VIA DEI PESCHI SNC
SUBS5 VIA DEI PESCHI SNC
VIA PICENO APRUTINA 144
VIA DEI PESCHI 56-62
VIA DEI MELI 28
VIA DEI MELI 24
SUB1T VIA DEI PESCHI SNC
SUB2 VIA DEI PESCHI SNC
VIA DEGLI ALBICOCCHI 10

ALLEGATO
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica


http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_134_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_5.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_141_VIA_DEI_MELI_15.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_154_VIA_DEI_MELI_19.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_159_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_23-27.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_160_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_13.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_169_VIA_DEI_MELI_12_16.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_172_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_6_8.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_258_VIA_DEI_MELOGRANI_9.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_262_VIA_DEI_CILIEGI_14.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_266_VIA_DEI_CILIEGI_5.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_374_VIA_DEI_CILIEGI_3.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_4_SUB6_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_SNC.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_4_SUB5_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_SNC.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_40_VIA_PICENO_APRUTINA_144.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_442_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_56-62.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_448_VIA_DEI_MELI_28.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_448_VIA_DEI_MELI_24.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_5_SUB1_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_SNC.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_5_SUB2_VIA_DEI_PESCHI_SNC.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/111/111_55_VIA_DEGLI_ALBICOCCHI_10.pdf
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